
Date. tg t( p) Prepared by: IV{OLINIKA

bl &lPO/WO no. 4qsqr PO / WO Date. o1
SqLr..l)

PO/WO amount l3t. a6o I -
Supplier Name

Project AvBFirm/Company H Rn r'u,
Bill No. I BillDate Bill amountSl. No.

I t[, s >- tSl, 6q)- I
1

2

I3

l4

t94,63'u\-Amount A - Bills total@xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

DC matches MRNDC.No DC Date MRN No.Sl. No

*sYes r No
\r n1t \- q \ )n.01

nYes n No2.

oYes r NoJ

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier
t Sd, A q:, \-

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:
t 54 

' 
[,tr\ -Amount F - Difference (A. - E): GST-I8%

Quantity received as per PO AilO rt'Yes o Excess received r Short received n Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Excess / short material received limits n No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O .dYes n No - wait for balance material n No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) nYes-Rs. /-nNo

Payment - due date
9ut

e:J ( t o o rl^il €r"|-o ku^;,at\ Crr- t* ( *vt<:
Remarks.

U

Approved
by

Purchase
Officer

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign: prY 7

Date rq

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes. 1. In case amount to' be supplier and the bills total does not match prepare fV for debit or eredit.2. Attach
additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see
attachment' . 3. Purchase Offrcer can appro!€ Pos/IVos upto Rs. 1 0,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- .4. Attach JV, Offrce copy of POAVO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.
10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

')

I

q4.- ^W



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansiog M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase(@modiproperties.com

GSTINruNI: 36ACQF SZA44C iZ7- ,-f ,^iiul+rfuH i (lsi1lrlcr /TrarsFrlcl - Colr.v I trt l : l-tnt-a-trtl l

CtFr ,..

Customer Details Invoice No. 16652

Invoice Date. 25-03-2021

PO No. 7459s

PO Date. 09-02-2021

Req lD b361.)

Req Date 06-02-2021

Modi Reality (Miry'alguda) LLP

SY NO. 786, AVR Guknohar Homes, Miryalguda, Nalgonda District,
Tclangana-508207

CSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ
Loc Req No 165290

Description of Coods rISN/SAC Qty Rate Cross TaxYo Tax Amt
3002 - Cement - PPC - 50kgs - bags 2523 600 205 123,150.00 34,482.00

I

I

I

IL.,J I LIJJT

17,24t.00

JT'J I

t7,241.00

Total Taxa'oie Aniorurt

Total Invoicc Amount

Itupees : one l,akh(s) I'ity seven'l'housand six Hundred 1'hirty'l'wo only.

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

for Summit Sales LLP

I

I

I

I

I

q

I

I
I

I

+

'l I
I

I

I

I

I
28

I
I

I

I

I
,4. I cn nn
lz-r l-rt, rftt

157,632.00

J.+-401 rr(i



Purchase Order
Page(s) I Of I 09-02-2021 12:40:12 PM

Modi Realty (Miryalguda) LLP
5-4-lB7l3&4,II nd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad-500 003

G S T No. : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

From Company

Original i

74595

09-o2-202L

NIL

09-o2-2021

SupPlY

Diso/o GSTo/o

o.o0 28.00

illt lll lllllllllll I lll
74595

05 .A2 .21 11 : 35 : 32

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-1a7/3&4,u nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

040-66335551

9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items'

Item Name

1 3OO2 - Cement - PPC - 50kgs - bags

Qtv
5oo.0o

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplYTYPe

Rate

205.25

165290

Amount

131,360,00

Total Order Value ' ' ' 131,360.O0

v Rrp"u, : One Lakh(s) Thirty One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Only

rerln1i-ardlsldEiel!-

Specification I Brand All items shall be of Sri Chakra brand/company

Payment Terms After Delivery & Production of bill

Tax lncluded in the above Price

Delivery Date within 2 daYs

Delivery Localion AVR Gulmohar Homes

Sy no-786' Miryalguda' Nalgonda Dist'

Ph0ne 9550139944

tts t\1\
$g

Penality FoI Delay

Transportation Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

Other Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Remarks

For Modi Realty

Authorised Signatory

Nit

lncluded in the above Prices

Nil

Nil

wereservetherightstotheitemsnotconformingtoqty&specs.Hamalichrgesextral2Rsperbag..Aboveorderforsiteuse 
purpose

Nit

Nit

Nit

PO N0 74593

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Summit Sales LLP

LLP

Oale i J_J_Name 02 2.vl
Name

\'d
\.\ P



Form

,lO

I

2

J

4

5

Name:

ite & Phase:

6

Remarks: Above materials used for site work PurPose

rared By

.& Date

AGH at site.

-t Fk-o
tt'l\

,i--

05-02-2021
Date:Modi RealtY LLP

05.30
Time:AvR cutmohar Homes

165290
Req. No.

'1IDNo.Urgent
DateInward NoUnitsQuantitYSizeDescriPtion

Noss00PPC
Cement Bags

zri>

Approved bY
Zakir

Sign. & Date05.02.2021

\



4t1912021 Yahoo Mail - Re: Material received confirmation

Re: Material received confirmation

From: zakir Hossain (zakir@modiproperties.com)

To: prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Cc: ashaiya@modiproperties.com

Date; Monday, 19 April, 2021,02:02 pm tST

Sir,
Invoice no-16801, Po 76127-MRM NO-9O902-RECEIVED DATE-0 5-04-202r
Invoice no- I 6652, Po 7 459 5 -MRM No-9 1 290-RECEIVED DATE- I 2-02-202r

Regards,

Zakir
Asst.Project Manager | +9 197 480 1027 ll zakiriri,.r!o<lip_rgpe$95-9om

Modi Properties Prr. Ltd. I http:#\ A l r.mog[repgdigs-Co[
5-4-1871 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities

On Monday, April 19, 2021, 12:07:07 PM GMT+5:30, prabhakar p <prabhakar@modiproperties.com> wrote:

reminder I

Regards,

P Prabhakar
Sr. Manager Purchase | +9 I 9 5022 7 7 299 I pst,h.*ar@.rsdlprspsrrtes4.o m
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I rvr.wv.rnodipropsdes-@
5-4-1871 3 &4, M G Road, Secunderabad- 03 | +91 40 66335551
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

On Sunday, 1 8 April, 2021 , 01:45:52 pm lST, Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Dear Zakir,

Kindly send me the material received confirmation for the below said invoice

Invoice no-l6801, PO 76127
lnvoive no- 16652,PO 74595

Regards,

P Prabhakar
Sr.Manager Purchase | +9 | 9 5022 1 7 299 I fxabhakarfn)madigspstk$.sa$l
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I u.*yrv.nre"sligapgtresJgm
5-4-1871 3 &.4, M G Road, Secunderabad- 03 | +91 40 6633555t

112

J
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